TECHNO COMMERCIAL BID 

Name of   
work 

: Supply of materials & Installation of power supply arrangement through Fresh Electrical Wiring of 
Qtr.No:-D/10,Sec-VIII, at Koyla Nagar, Dhanbad. 

a) Tender Fee in INR 

: NIL 

b) Estimated Cost : Rs.1,56,127 (Rupees one lakh fifty six thousand one hundred & 
twenty seven only) Excluding GST. 

c) Earnest Money                    :  Rs.1,952 (Rupees one thousand nine hundred fifty two only) 

d) Date of Commencement of sale of Tender 

Documents 
: 03-June-2019 (from 10.30AM to 12.00 Noon) 

e) Last date of sale of Tender Documents :